PRODUCT SHEET
Driver 450mA cc 18W 20-40V Phasecut AcTec 18i3 Male/EPN0034
Art. no: D45018NTF
Driver 450mA cc 18W 20-40V Phasecut AcTec 18i3 Mal
SPECIFICATIONS
System Power [W]: 18W
Dimming: Phase-Cut
Output Hz: 70000
CC or CV: CC
CC [mA]: 450 - mA
CC (forward voltage driver) [V]: 20 - 40V
Expected Lifetime: 50000h
System Voltage [V]: 230V 50Hz V
Protection Class: 1 or 2
Dimming output type: PWM
Max load pr circuit - B10: 35
Max load pr circuit - B16: 56
Max load pr circuit - C10: 74
Max load pr circuit - C16: 118
Leakage current [mA]: 5mA
Inrush current time [µs]: 300µs
Manufacture: AcTEC
Primary Connection: 18i3 male
Secondary Connection: EPN0034 female
Color: White
NORLUX AS | Borgeskogen 32, 3160 Stokke | post@norlux.com | +47 33 30 10 80 | www.norlux.com 1/1